Winter Challenge

Max Bell Centre

Country
i~J cAN
i+ caN
i~J caN
i+J cAN
i+ cAN
I~J caN
i~j caN
i+ cAN
i+J cAN
i+ caN
i~J caN
i+J cAN
i+ cAN
i~J caN
i~j caN
i+ caN
=} caN
i+ caN
i~J caN
i+J cAN
i+ cAN
i~J caN
i~J cAaN
b+ cAN
=} caN
i+ caN
i~J caN
i+J cAN
i~j caN
I~J caN
i~j caN
b+ cAN
=} caN

morning
2018/12/30 08:30
Start #
08:30 1.
08:32 2.
08:34 3.
08:36 4.
08:38 5.
08:40 6.
08:42 7.
08:44 8.
08:46 9.
08:48 10.
08:50 11.
08:52 12.
08:54 13.
08:56 14.
08:58 15.
09:00 16.
09:02 17.
09:04 18.
09:06 19.
09:08 20.
09:10 21.
09:12 22.
09:14 23.
09:16 24,
09:18 25.
09:20 26.
09:22 27.
09:24 28.
09:26 29.
09:28 30.
09:30 31.
09:32 32.
09:34 33.
09:36 34.

i+ caN
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Name

Russo Maria
Nazimov Jessica
Moskalenko Leticia
Liptsin Lissa
Shlezinger Victoria
Fudge-mcdonald Gemma
Johnson Sienna
Taylor Maia

Li Sharon
Tkachuck Elizabeth
Vaserman Liel
Namaka Kelsey
Seculles Mikayla
Horbas Tessa
Friesen Sydney
Civetta Olivia
Fortat Anjali
Shalaby Natalie
Sapozhnikov Sara
Zuravel Yael
Vargas Gabriella
Dankewich Ryann
Melville Kate
Mahoney Blaire
Paggao Jayde
Honarbakhsh Emitis
Trudeau Emma
Vervaet Madeline
Shalaby Yasmeen
Katsnelson Alice
Dupras Alexis
llchenko Catherine
Sagriotis Valentina

Bolgarova Veronika
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Club
Royals

Royals
Royals
HPTC International
Royals
Royals
HPTC International
Royals
HPTC International
Royals
Royals
Royals
Sapphires
Royals
Royals
Royals
Royals
Royals
Royals
Royals
Royals
Sapphires
Royals
ARGO
Royals
ARGO
Sapphires
Royals
Royals
Royals
ARGO
ARGO
Royals

HPTC International

Year
2010

2010
2010

2010
2010

2009

2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2006
2006
2005
2005
2004
2005
2006
2006
2006

Category
2A(2010, 2009) R1

2A(2010, 2009) R1

2A(2010, 2009) R1

2A(2010, 2009) R1

2A(2010, 2009) R1

2A(2010, 2009) R1

2B(2010, 2009) R1

3A(2010, 2009, 2008) R1
3A(2010, 2009, 2008) R1
3A(2010, 2009, 2008) R1
3A(2010, 2009, 2008) R1
3A(2010, 2009, 2008) R1
3A(2010, 2009, 2008) R1
3A(2010, 2009, 2008) R1
3A(2010, 2009, 2008) R1
3A(2010, 2009, 2008) R1
4A(2008, 2007, 2006) R1
4A(2008, 2007, 2006) R1
4A(2008, 2007, 2006) R1
4A(2008, 2007, 2006) R1
4A(2008, 2007, 2006) R1
4A(2008, 2007, 2006) R1
4A(2008, 2007, 2006) R1
4A(2008, 2007, 2006) R1
4A(2008, 2007, 2006) R1
5A(2006, 2005, 2004) R1
5A(2006, 2005, 2004) R1
5A(2006, 2005, 2004) R1
5A(2006, 2005, 2004) R1
5A(2006, 2005, 2004) R1
5A(2006, 2005, 2004) R1
5A(2006, 2005, 2004) R1
4B(2008, 2007, 2006) R1
4B(2008, 2007, 2006) R1
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Country
i+ caN
i~J caN
i+J cAN
i+ cAN
I~J can
i~J cAaN
i+ cAN
=} caN
i+ caN
i~J caN
i+J cAN
i+ cAN
i~J caN

Country
i~J caN
i+J cAN
i+ cAN
i~J caN
i~J cAaN
i+ cAN
=} caN
i+ caN
i~J caN
i+J cAN
i~J caN
i~J caN
i~j caN
i+ cAN
=} caN
i+ caN
i~J caN
i+J cAN
i+ cAN
I~J caN
i~j caN

Start #
09:38 35.
09:40 36.
09:42 37.
09:44 38.
09:46 39.
09:48 40.
09:50 41,
09:52 42.
09:54 43.
09:56 44,
09:58 45,
10:00 46.
10:02 47.
mid morning
2019/01/13 10:15
Start #
10:15 1.
10:17 2.
10:19 3.
10:21 4,
10:23 5.
10:25 6.
10:27 7.
10:29 8.
10:31 9.
10:33 10.
10:35 11.
10:37 12.
10:39 13.
10:41 14.
10:43 15.
10:45 16.
10:47 17.
10:49 18.
10:51 19.
10:53 20.
10:55 21.
10:57 22.

b+ cAN
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Name
Taylor Abigail

Moroz Sophia
Trudeau Emma
Honarbakhsh Emitis
Katsnelson Alice
Dupras Alexis
Shalaby Yasmeen
lichenko Catherine
Vervaet Madeline
Bolgarova Veronika
Sagriotis Valentina
Moroz Sophia

Taylor Abigail

Name

Soares Julianna
Thompson Avery
Lachtchev Vered

Fradkov Anna

Wermann-thorn Cleo

Kennedy Elizabeth
Paulic Leah
Coughlan Caroline
Frost Madison
Soares Julianna
Thompson Avery
Lachtchev Vered

Fradkov Anna

Wermann-thorn Cleo

Kennedy Elizabeth
Paulic Leah
Coughlan Caroline
Frost Madison
Zhukova Olena
Lloyd Camryn
Thompson Olivia

Sawa Gail
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Club
Royals

Royals
Sapphires
ARGO
Royals
ARGO
Royals
ARGO
Royals
HPTC International
Royals
Royals
Royals

Club Year
Royals 2002

Sapphires 2003

Royals 2003
Royals 2004
Royals 2004
Royals 2005
Royals 2004
Royals 2002
Royals 2001
Royals 2002

Sapphires 2003

Royals 2003
Royals 2004
Royals 2004
Royals 2005
Royals 2004
Royals 2002
Royals 2001
Royals 0

ARGO 2000

Sapphires 2000
Sapphires 1981

Year Category
2006  4B(2008, 2007, 2006) R1

2007  4B(2008, 2007, 2006) R1
2005  5A(2006, 2005, 2004) R2
2006  5A(2006, 2005, 2004) R2
2005  5A(2006, 2005, 2004) R2
2006  5A(2006, 2005, 2004) R2
2004  5A(2006, 2005, 2004) R2
2006  5A(2006, 2005, 2004) R2
2005  5A(2006, 2005, 2004) R2
0 4B(2008, 2007, 2006) R2
2006  4B(2008, 2007, 2006) R2
2007  4B(2008, 2007, 2006) R2
2006  4B(2008, 2007, 2006) R2

Category
6A(2004 and older) R1

6A(2004 and older) R1
6A(2004 and older) R1
5B(2006, 2005, 2004) R1
5B(2006, 2005, 2004) R1
5C(2006, 2005, 2004) R1
5C(2006, 2005, 2004) R1
6C(2004 and older) R1
6C(2004 and older) R1
6A(2004 and older) R2
6A(2004 and older) R2
6A(2004 and older) R2
5B(2006, 2005, 2004) R2
5B(2006, 2005, 2004) R2
5C(2006, 2005, 2004) R2
5C(2006, 2005, 2004) R2
6C(2004 and older) R2
6C(2004 and older) R2
Masters(2004 and older) R1
Masters(2004 and older) R1
Masters(2004 and older) R1
Masters(2004 and older) R1
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noon

2019/01/13 11:15

Start
11:15

11:17
11:19
11:21
11:23
11:25
11:27
11:29
11:31
11:33
11:35
11:37
11:39
11:41
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after noon
2019/01/13 12:45

Start
12:45

12:47
12:49
12:51
12:53
12:55
12:57
12:59
13:01
13:03
13:05
13:07
13:09
13:11
13:13
13:15
13:17
13:19
13:21

#
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19.

Country
i~J caN
i~J cAaN
i+ cAN
i~J cAN
i+ caN
i~J caN
i+J cAN
i+ cAN
i~J caN
i~j caN
i~j caN
i~J cAN
i~j caN
i~J caN

Country
i+ caN
=} caN
i+ caN
i~J caN
i+J cAN
i+ cAN
i~J caN
i~j caN
i+ cAN
=} caN
i+ caN
i~J caN
i+J cAN
i+ cAN
i~J caN
i~j caN
b+ cAN
=} caN
i+ caN
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Name

Crook Claire
Enns Bronwyn

Hogg Paige

Honarbakhsh Emitida

Christie Amy
Leblanc Natasha
Mckay Annalynn
Ross Olivia

Russo Sofia
Schwarz Amalie
Spencer Samantha
Starosilec Isabella
Telicheva Maria

Williams Aniyah

Name

Burns Aubrey
Yegorova Veronika
Tenegja Festina
Pfeil Samantha
Kurakin Anastasia
Yarema Alexandra
Kroeker-tom Mamie
Richards Anna Belle
Francis Grace
Lashley Kaedyn
Purdie Alexys
Zhang Lianna
Derlago Ruby
Burns Ella

Johnson Athena
Burns Aubrey
Yegorova Veronika
Tenegja Festina

Pfeil Samantha
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Club
Royals

Royals
ARGO
ARGO
Sapphires
Sapphires
Sapphires
Royals
Royals
Royals
Sapphires
Royals
Royals
Royals

Club
HPTC International

HPTC International
HPTC International
HPTC International
HPTC International
HPTC International
Sapphires

HPTC International
HPTC International
HPTC International
HPTC International
HPTC International
HPTC International
HPTC International
HPTC International
HPTC International
HPTC International
HPTC International

HPTC International

Year
2011

2010
2007
2008
2010
2009
2010

2012
2009
2010
2010
2011
2010

Year

o O o o o o

1999

O O O O O O o o o o o o

Category
Inter Club(2012 and older) R1

Inter Club(2012 and older) R1
Inter Club(2012 and older) R1
Inter Club(2012 and older) R1
Inter Club(2012 and older) R1
Inter Club(2012 and older) R1
Inter Club(2012 and older) R1
Inter Club(2012 and older) R1
Inter Club(2012 and older) R1
Inter Club(2012 and older) R1
Inter Club(2012 and older) R1
Inter Club(2012 and older) R1
Inter Club(2012 and older) R1
Inter Club(2012 and older) R1

Category
JuniorO(2006, 2005, 2004) R1

JuniorO(2006, 2005, 2004) R1
JuniorO(2006, 2005, 2004) R1

JuniorHP(2006, 2005, 2004) R1

SeniorO(2003 and older) R1
SeniorO(2003 and older) R1
SeniorO(2003 and older) R1
SeniorO(2003 and older) R1
SeniorHP(2003 and older) R1
SeniorHP(2003 and older) R1
SeniorHP(2003 and older) R1
3B(2010, 2009, 2008) R2
Novice(2009, 2008, 2007) R2
Novice(2009, 2008, 2007) R2
Novice(2009, 2008, 2007) R2
JuniorO(2006, 2005, 2004) R2
JuniorO(2006, 2005, 2004) R2
JuniorO(2006, 2005, 2004) R2

JuniorHP(2006, 2005, 2004) R2
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Start # Country
13:23 20. =} CAN
13:25 21. |« can
13:27 22. |+ caN
13:29 23. |+ CAN
13:31 24.  +j cAN
13:33 25.  +j cAN
13:35 26.  jj+j CAN
13:37 27. I+l CAN
13:39 28. |+ CAN
13:41 29. [« can
13:43 30.  j+j caN

mid afternoon
2019/01/13 14:00

Start # Country
14:00 1 i+l CAN
14:02 2 i+ caN
14:04 3 i~J caN
14:06 4 I+l CAN
14:08 5. i+ cAN
14:10 6 i+l cAN
14:12 7 I+j CAN
14:14 8 i+ cAN
14:16 9 i+l CAN
14:18 10. |« CAN
14:20 11.  j+j cAaN
14:22 12. [+ can
14:24 13. |« CAN
14:26 14. = caN
14:28 15. [+ caN
14:30 16. |« CAN
14:32 17. [+ caN
14:34 18. |« CAN
14:36 19.  f#j caN
14:38 20.  j+j caN
14:40 21. |+ CAN
14:42 22. |+ caN
14:44 23. |+l caN
14:46 24. |+ CAN

g ksis © 2019 http://rgform.eu

Name
Kurakin Anastasia

Yarema Alexandra
Kroeker-tom Mamie
Richards Anna Belle
Francis Grace
Lashley Kaedyn
Purdie Alexys
Derlago Ruby
Burns Ella

Johnson Athena

Zhang Lianna

Name

Coughlan Emma
Dunbar Tessa
Childs Kaitlyn
Lapanov Amilya
Macpherson Mary
Johnson Sara

Sa Danielle

Burns Aubrey
Yegorova Veronika
Tenegja Festina
Pfeil Samantha
Kurakin Anastasia
Kroeker-tom Mamie
Yarema Alexandra
Richards Anna Belle
Francis Grace
Purdie Alexys
Lashley Kaedyn
Coughlan Emma
Dunbar Tessa
Childs Kaitlyn
Lapanov Amilya
Macpherson Mary

Johnson Sara
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Club
HPTC International

HPTC International
Sapphires

HPTC International
HPTC International
HPTC International
HPTC International
HPTC International
HPTC International
HPTC International

HPTC International

Club
Royals

Royals

Royals

Royals

Sapphires

Royals

Sapphires

HPTC International
HPTC International
HPTC International
HPTC International
HPTC International
Sapphires

HPTC International
HPTC International
HPTC International
HPTC International
HPTC International
Royals

Royals

Royals

Royals

Sapphires

Royals

Year

1999

O O O o o o o o

Year
2002

2003
2002
2003
2002

2001

O O o o o

1999

o O o o o

2002
2003
2002
2003
2002

Category
SeniorO(2003 and older) R2

SeniorO(2003 and older) R2
SeniorO(2003 and older) R2
SeniorO(2003 and older) R2
SeniorHP(2003 and older) R2
SeniorHP(2003 and older) R2
SeniorHP(2003 and older) R2
Novice(2009, 2008, 2007) R1
Novice(2009, 2008, 2007) R1
Novice(2009, 2008, 2007) R1
3B(2010, 2009, 2008) R1

Category
6B(2004 and older) R1

6B(2004 and older) R1
6B(2004 and older) R1
6B(2004 and older) R1
6B(2004 and older) R1
6B(2004 and older) R1
6B(2004 and older) R1
JuniorO(2006, 2005, 2004) R3
JuniorO(2006, 2005, 2004) R3
JuniorO(2006, 2005, 2004) R3

JuniorHP(2006, 2005, 2004) R3

SeniorO(2003 and older) R3
SeniorO(2003 and older) R3
SeniorO(2003 and older) R3
SeniorO(2003 and older) R3
SeniorHP(2003 and older) R3
SeniorHP(2003 and older) R3
SeniorHP(2003 and older) R3
6B(2004 and older) R2
6B(2004 and older) R2
6B(2004 and older) R2
6B(2004 and older) R2
6B(2004 and older) R2
6B(2004 and older) R2
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Start
14:48

14:50
14:52
14:54
14:56
14:58
15:00
15:02
15:04
15:06
15:08
15:10

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Country
i+ caN
i~J caN
i+J cAN
i+ cAN
I~J can
i~J cAaN
i+ cAN
=} caN
i+ caN
i~J caN
i+J cAN
i+ cAN
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Name
Sa Danielle

Burns Aubrey
Yegorova Veronika
Tenegja Festina
Pfeil Samantha
Kurakin Anastasia
Kroeker-tom Mamie
Yarema Alexandra
Richards Anna Belle
Francis Grace
Purdie Alexys
Lashley Kaedyn
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Club
Sapphires

HPTC International
HPTC International
HPTC International
HPTC International
HPTC International
Sapphires

HPTC International
HPTC International
HPTC International
HPTC International

HPTC International

Year
2001

o O o o o

1999

o O O o

Category
6B(2004 and older) R2

JuniorO(2006, 2005, 2004) R4
JuniorO(2006, 2005, 2004) R4
JuniorO(2006, 2005, 2004) R4
JuniorHP(2006, 2005, 2004) R4
SeniorO(2003 and older) R4
SeniorO(2003 and older) R4
SeniorO(2003 and older) R4
SeniorO(2003 and older) R4
SeniorHP(2003 and older) R4
SeniorHP(2003 and older) R4
SeniorHP(2003 and older) R4
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